UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

P

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, October 22, 2018

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Courtroom 3-C

CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-15645-ref Shawanna Gibson (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Glazer

18-15652-ref John Keith Hurlburt (Debtor)

Sharon De la Cruz Hurlburt
(Debtor)

Represented By:

Charles Laputka

18-15659-ref Crystal Marie Waelchli (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15682-ref David J. Hersh (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
18-15734-ref Brittany Lynn Kaub (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Dewald

18-15742-ref Elwood Augustus Bennicoff

(Debtor)
10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-15748-ref John T. Brooks (Debtor)
18-15754-ref Gerald W. Dreisbach (Debtor)
Starr Ann Dreisbach (Debtor)
Arlene C. Schappell (Debtor)
Karl R. Schappell (Debtor)

18-15765-ref

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-15772-ref Ronald L. Donoso (Debtor)

18-15773-ref Janine S Vicalvi (Debtor)
18-15775-ref Alyssa B. Nye (Debtor)
Joshua R. Nye (Debtor)

10:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-14809-ref David George Alkhal (Debtor)
18-15020-ref Adam Thomas Vancuren (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Charles Laputka

Charles Laputka
John Everett Cook

Stephen J. Palopoli

David S. Gellert
Alexander G. Tuttle
Robert Glazer

Pro Se
Charles Laputka

18-15232-ref Louise Grabowski (Debtor) Represented By: John R.K. Solt
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15777-ref Stephanie Ann Stroble (Debtor) Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

18-15782-ref
18-15789-ref

Mark Hall (Debtor)
John Jay Straub (Debtor)
Miriam Anne Straub (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul H. Young
Stephen J. Palopoli

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/27/2018
08/27/2018

08/27/2018

08/28/2018
08/29/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018
08/30/2018

08/30/2018

08/31/2018
08/31/2018
08/31/2018

07/20/2018
07/31/2018
08/07/2018

08/31/2018
08/31/2018
08/31/2018
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15821-ref
18-15825-ref

18-15835-ref
11:45 A.M.

Ghidewon Tesfay Mirach (Debtor)
John William Mansi (Debtor)
Kimberly Ann Mansi (Debtor)
Robert D. Tocher (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15074-ref
12:00 P.M.

Frank L Carillo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15836-ref

18-15837-ref
18-15858-ref

12:15 P.M.

Sandra A. Eberly (Debtor)
Wayne T. Eberly (Debtor)
Deborah Ann Johnson (Debtor)
Aubrey Marie Dorsey (Debtor)
Robert Eugene Dorsey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15076-ref
18-15145-ref

12:30 P.M.

Manjit Singh (Debtor)
Jeanie Frantz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15897-ref
18-15905-ref

12:45 P.M.

Juan F. Delacruz (Debtor)
Willliam E Gaffney (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15291-ref
18-15307-ref

1:00 P.M.

Janet Briones (Debtor)
Francisco Maldonado (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

18-15946-ref
18-16273-ref

Nilsia Fabian (Debtor)
Adalberto Avila (Debtor)
Leidy Dahiana Raposo (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

John R.K. Solt
Thomas L. Lightner

Kevin K. Kercher

John R.K. Solt

Michelle Dewald

Marc Kranson
Zachary Zawarski

Alexander G. Tuttle
Robert Glazer

David A. Vaida
Alexander G. Tuttle

Jose C Campos
Jose C Campos

David A. Vaida
David A. Vaida

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/04/2018
09/04/2018

09/05/2018

08/01/2018

09/05/2018

09/05/2018
09/05/2018

08/01/2018
08/03/2018

09/07/2018
09/07/2018

08/09/2018
08/09/2018

09/08/2018
09/21/2018
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1:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
18-15273-ref Sheryl Ann Palmer (Debtor)
18-15325-ref Fawzi Fazil Qualagari (Debtor)
Helen Qualagari (Debtor)
18-15575-ref

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
18-14679-ref

18-15409-ref
18-15589-ref
18-15637-ref
18-15669-ref

9:30 A.M.

Cheri K. Gilbert (Debtor)
Christopher R. Kedell (Debtor)
Christian K. Glick (Debtor)
Lynette L. Barefoot (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
18-15723-ref Benjamin H. Miller (Debtor)
18-15808-ref ~ Marjorie S. Strode (Debtor)

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
18-15812-ref Andrew Witmer (Debtor)
18-15815-ref Diane L. Seager (Debtor)
18-15877-ref Albert R Roark (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
18-15882-ref Linda L. Witmer (Debtor)
18-15904-ref Gladys Delacruz (Debtor)
18-15925-ref Dylla D. Uscocovich (Debtor)
Omar A. Uscocovich (Debtor)

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
18-15926-ref Ana Mejia Monclus (Debtor)
Clinio E. Monclus (Debtor)
Steven J Floyd (Debtor)
Tina M. Weidler (Debtor)

18-16023-ref
18-16045-ref

David Ronald Kressley (Debtor)

Catherine M. Armstrong (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Suzanne Fields
Thomas L. Lightner

Paul Edward Trainor

Lancaster Bar Association
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Richard J. Gromen
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Susan P. Peipher

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Timothy J. Trott
Mitchell A. Sommers
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Cynthia E. Reed

Cynthia E. Reed

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Mitchell A. Sommers

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/08/2018
08/10/2018

08/23/2018

07/16/2018
08/15/2018
08/23/2018
08/25/2018
08/28/2018

08/29/2018
09/01/2018

09/02/2018
09/04/2018
09/06/2018

09/06/2018
09/07/2018
09/07/2018

09/07/2018

09/11/2018
09/12/2018
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-10165-amc
18-16076-ref
18-16090-ref

18-16105-ref

12:00 P.M.

Sally J. Good (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Frederick Bruce Schlimm (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Jose A. Weidman (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
Malena K. Weidman (Debtor)

Beverly J. Moyer (Debtor) Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank

Christopher L. Moyer (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

18-15536-ref
18-16112-ref

18-16178-ref
18-16208-ref

Kathleen Salvo (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess

Daniel R Peters (Debtor) Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Stacie A Peters (Debtor)

Nicole J. Kemp (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino
Eugene K. Horton (Debtor) Represented By: Richard J. Gromen

Robyn R. Horton (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/08/2016
09/12/2018
09/13/2018

09/14/2018

08/21/2018
09/14/2018

09/17/2018
09/19/2018



