

Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

Miriam Anne Straub (Debtor)

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, October 22, 2018

Courtroom	3-C
CHAPTER:	7

9.00		A /	
4.1111	4	IV.	

TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-15645-ref	Shawanna Gibson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	08/27/2018
18-15652-ref	John Keith Hurlburt (Debtor) Sharon De la Cruz Hurlburt (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/27/2018
18-15659-ref	Crystal Marie Waelchli (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/27/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15682-ref	David J. Hersh (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	08/28/2018
18-15734-ref	Brittany Lynn Kaub (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	08/29/2018
18-15742-ref	Elwood Augustus Bennicoff (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/30/2018
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-15748-ref	John T. Brooks (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/30/2018
18-15754-ref	Gerald W. Dreisbach (Debtor) Starr Ann Dreisbach (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	08/30/2018
18-15765-ref	Arlene C. Schappell (Debtor) Karl R. Schappell (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	08/30/2018
10:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15772-ref	Ronald L. Donoso (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	08/31/2018
18-15773-ref	Janine S Vicalvi (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/31/2018
18-15775-ref	Alyssa B. Nye (Debtor) Joshua R. Nye (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	08/31/2018
10:45 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY	NN E. FELDMAN			
18-14809-ref	David George Alkhal (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/20/2018
18-15020-ref	Adam Thomas Vancuren (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	07/31/2018
18-15232-ref	Louise Grabowski (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	08/07/2018
11:00 A.M.				
	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-15777-ref	Stephanie Ann Stroble (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	08/31/2018
18-15782-ref	Mark Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/31/2018
18-15789-ref	John Jay Straub (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	08/31/2018
	Minis A C4			



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Monday, October 22, 2018

11:30 A.M.				_
	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15821-ref	Ghidewon Tesfay Mirach (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	09/04/2018
18-15825-ref	John William Mansi (Debtor) Kimberly Ann Mansi (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	09/04/2018
18-15835-ref	Robert D. Tocher (Debtor)	Represented By: Kevin K. Kercher	Date Filed	09/05/2018
<u>11:45 A.M.</u>				
	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15074-ref	Frank L Carillo (Debtor)	Represented By: John R.K. Solt	Date Filed	08/01/2018
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15836-ref	Sandra A. Eberly (Debtor) Wayne T. Eberly (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle Dewald	Date Filed	09/05/2018
18-15837-ref	Deborah Ann Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Marc Kranson	Date Filed	09/05/2018
18-15858-ref	Aubrey Marie Dorsey (Debtor) Robert Eugene Dorsey (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	09/05/2018
<u>12:15 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: LY	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15076-ref	Manjit Singh (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/01/2018
18-15145-ref	Jeanie Frantz (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Glazer	Date Filed	08/03/2018
<u>12:30 P.M.</u>				
	'NN E. FELDMAN			
18-15897-ref	Juan F. Delacruz (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-15905-ref	Willliam E Gaffney (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	09/07/2018
<u>12:45 P.M.</u>				
	'NN E. FELDMAN			00/00/0010
18-15291-ref 18-15307-ref	Janet Briones (Debtor) Francisco Maldonado (Debtor)	Represented By: Jose C Campos Represented By: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	08/09/2018 08/09/2018
	Francisco Maidonado (Debioi)	Represented by: Jose C Campos	Date Filed	08/09/2018
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: LY 18-15946-ref	NN E. FELDMAN	Damescanted Day David A. Vaida	D / E'l 1	00/00/2010
18-16273-ref	Nilsia Fabian (Debtor) Adalberto Avila (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Vaida Represented By: David A. Vaida	Date Filed Date Filed	09/08/2018 09/21/2018
10 102/3 101	Leidy Dahiana Raposo (Debtor)	represented by. David A. valda	Date Flied	07/21/2010



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, October 22, 2018

1:15 P.M.				
	YNN E. FELDMAN			
18-15273-ref	Sheryl Ann Palmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Suzanne Fields	Date Filed	08/08/2018
18-15325-ref	Fawzi Fazil Qualagari (Debtor) Helen Qualagari (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas L. Lightner	Date Filed	08/10/2018
18-15575-ref	David Ronald Kressley (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Edward Trainor	Date Filed	08/23/2018
		Lancaster Bar Association CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: CI	HRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-14679-ref	Catherine M. Armstrong (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard J. Gromen	Date Filed	07/16/2018
18-15409-ref	Cheri K. Gilbert (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/15/2018
18-15589-ref	Christopher R. Kedell (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/23/2018
18-15637-ref	Christian K. Glick (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/25/2018
18-15669-ref	Lynette L. Barefoot (Debtor)	Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach	Date Filed	08/28/2018
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: CI	HRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-15723-ref	Benjamin H. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Susan P. Peipher	Date Filed	08/29/2018
18-15808-ref	Marjorie S. Strode (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	09/01/2018
10:00 A.M.				
	HRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-15812-ref	Andrew Witmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy J. Trott	Date Filed	09/02/2018
18-15815-ref	Diane L. Seager (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	09/04/2018
18-15877-ref	Albert R Roark (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/06/2018
10:30 A.M.				
	HRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-15882-ref	Linda L. Witmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	09/06/2018
18-15904-ref	Gladys Delacruz (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-15925-ref	Dylla D. Uscocovich (Debtor) Omar A. Uscocovich (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	09/07/2018
11:00 A.M.				
	HRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-15926-ref	Ana Mejia Monclus (Debtor) Clinio E. Monclus (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	09/07/2018
18-16023-ref	Steven J Floyd (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/11/2018
18-16045-ref	Tina M. Weidler (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell A. Sommers	Date Filed	09/11/2018
		rsounce 2j. mission 11. Sommers	Dute I fied	05,12,2010



Richard E. Fehling, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Monday, October **22**, 2018

4	4	20		.M.	
		• 411	^	N/I	
			$\overline{}$		

TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT			
16-10165-amc	Sally J. Good (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	01/08/2016
18-16076-ref	Frederick Bruce Schlimm (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/12/2018
18-16090-ref	Jose A. Weidman (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/13/2018
	Malena K. Weidman (Debtor)			
18-16105-ref	Beverly J. Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: Dennis Lee Plank	Date Filed	09/14/2018
	Christopher L. Moyer (Debtor)	•		
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT			
18-15536-ref	Kathleen Salvo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	08/21/2018
18-16112-ref	Daniel R Peters (Debtor)	Represented By: Elizabeth A. Bartlow	Date Filed	09/14/2018
	Stacie A Peters (Debtor)			
18-16178-ref	Nicole J. Kemp (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	09/17/2018
18-16208-ref	Eugene K. Horton (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard J. Gromen	Date Filed	09/19/2018
	Robyn R. Horton (Debtor)			